9e Schootse Parochiejogging - 16 september 2006
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Beyens Frans
Volders Dirk
Cools Danny
Bervoets Gery
Vervoort Luc
Huysmans Jef
Cams Gunter
Andries Joren
Severijns Johan
Verbeek Jef
Vandermaesen Marcel
Thaels Hans
Rutten Tom
Vangeel Eline
Vleugels Eddy
Coomans Liliane
Cannaerts Paul
Belien Jef

Helsen Bert
Prinsen Marc

De Leuze Peter
Verbeek Jochen
Badia
Vanwingh Andre
Severijns Edgard
Cox Christel
Mertens Tim
Andries Brent
Belien Jo

Cools Evelien
Heylen Jos
Blockx Vanessa
Vermeiren Tessa
Gybels Stijn

De Peuter Sam
Camps Gaby

De Busser Jan
Jans Lisette
Thaels lanthe
Jacops Nancy
Geyskens Anja
Gielis Ellen

Cools Annelies
Pollaris Frank
Van Dingenen Francine
Huybrighs Martine
Huysegems Natascha
Luyten Simonne
De Kort An
Ghoos Inte

Woonplaats
Laakdal
Laakdal
Laakdal
Lummen
Laakdal
Westerlo
Westerlo
Zammel
Tessenderlo
Geel
Laakdal
Tessenderlo
Paal
Beringen
Tessenderlo
Tessenderlo
Hallaar
Ham

Ham
Noorderwijk
Tessenderlo
Zammel

Zelem
Deurne
Lummen
Tongerlo
Zammel
Mol
Tessenderlo
Westerlo
Beringen
Tessenderlo
Tessenderlo
Lichtaart
Tessenderlo
Tessenderlo
Westerlo
Tessenderlo
Lille
Beringen
Westerlo
Tessenderlo
Tessenderlo
Deurne Diest
Tessenderlo
Tessenderlo
Diest

Tessenderlo

4 KM

GBJ
1959
1959
1962
1965
1965
1959
1977
1993
1961
1956
1954
1991
1991
1987
1967
1964
1960
1947
1984
1960
1978
1994

1941
1932
1965
1973
1992
1981
1987
1945
1996
1994
1985
1974
1964
1974
1948
1993
1966
1969
1989
1985
1979
1946
1965
1991
1940

1992

CAT P/CAT
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Tijd
0:13:35
0:13:53
0:14:27
0:14:34
0:14:43
0:14.44
0:14:50
0:15:03
0:15:06

0:15:11
0:16:59
0:17:23
0:17:31
0:17:36
0:17:46
0:18:02
0:18:06
0:18:23
0:18:35
0:18:38
0:18:41
0:19:05
0:19:27
0:19:30
0:19:32
0:19:36
0:19:44
0:20:.03
0:20:16
0:20:38
0:21:.00
0:21:.03
0:21:29
0:22:15
0:22:19
0:22:24
0:22:47
0:23.01
0:23:12
0:23:.17
0:23:34
0:23:37
0:24:.00
0:25:22
0:25:51
0:25:53
0:26:18
0:26:21
0:26:25
0:27:.04

GEM
17,67
17,29
16,61
16,48
16,31
16,29
16,18
15,95
15,89
15,81
14,13
13,81
13,70
13,64
13,51
13,31
13,26
13,06
12,91
12,88
12,85
12,58
12,34
12,31
12,29
12,24
12,16
11,97
11,84
11,63
11,43
11,40
117
10,79
10,75
10,71
10,53
10,43
10,34
10,31
10,18
10,16
10,00
9,46
9,28
9,27
9,13
91
9,09
8,87

KM-Tijd
3:24
3:28
3:37
3:39
3:41
3:41
3:43
3:46
3:47
3:48
415
4:21
4:23
4:24
4.26
4:31
4:32
4:36
4:39
4:40
440
4:46
452
4:53
4:53
454
456
5.0l
5.04
5:10
5:15
5:16
5:22
5:34
5:35
5:36
5:42
5.45
5:48
5:49
553
554
6:00
6:20
6:28
6:28
6:34
6:35
6:36
6:46



PL
51
52
53
54

Naam

Boets Inge

Van der Veken Tessa
Van Rompay Heidi
Schrijnen Frans

Woonplaats
Tessenderlo
Herselt
Herselt

Ans (Luik)

GBlJ
1980
2000
1971
1924

CAT P/CAT
\ 21
\ 22
\ 23
M 3l

Tijd
0:27:06
0:27:22
0:27:24
0:39:14

GEM KM-Tijd
886 647
877 650
876 65l
612 948
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Hellebuyck Dennis
Vancauwenbergh Kris
Versreet Joran

Van Dongen henriques
Laenen Kris

peeters Rudy
Verwimp Willy
Arnauts Marc
Sijmons Marc
Convens Jos
Gysbrechts Herman
Van Avondt Steven
Brabants Patrick
Audoor Frank

Nijs Patrick

Van Roy Roger
Volders yannick
Reynders Jos

Bens Benny
Cuypers Dirk
Rerren Gust

Put

Coninx Leon
Belmans Luc
Degens Willy

Van De Velde Roger
Coenen Paula
Desiron Rudy

De Peuter Jos
Daems Willy

Van der Borght Stefan
Maes Raymond
Vandormael Jo
Fillee Leopold
Kempen Ronny
Siongers Gunther
Kempen Jjulien
Huysmans Theo
Van Meeuwen Davy
Wenderickx Nancy
Boz Renzo
Vandendorpe Rudy
Clonen Frans
Sevenants Henri
Lenaerts Rene
Kimpen Henri

Van Hirtum Luc
Vervoort Alex
Palmaers Tom
Verheyen Katleen
Serneels Peter

8 KM

Woonplaats
Beringen
Halen

Baal

Balen
Morkhoven
Tessenderlo
Tessenderlo
Tessenderlo
Zelem
Tessenderlo
Meerhout
Beerzel
Tessenderlo
Kaggevinne
Laakdal
Tessenderlo
Tessenderlo
Paal
Tessenderlo
Laakdal
Diest
Lummen
Maasmechelen
Geel
Tessenderlo
Testelt
Laakdal
Tessenderlo
Ramsel
Lommel
Herselt-Blauwberg
Veerle
Tessenderlo
Tessenderlo
Geel
Herselt
Geel
Lommel
Laakdal
Laakdal
Zelem
Schoot
Laakdal
Tessenderlo
Olmen
Paal
Laakdal
Tessenderlo
Veerle Laakdal
Laakdal
Ham

GBJ
1986
1971
1987

1967
1964
1956
1959
1964
1954
1947
1973
1963
1964
1963
1950
1991
1957
1962
1967
1957
1949
1952
1965
1964
1953
1957
1960
1955
1945
1968
1952
1959
1960
1963
1971
1937
1946
1983
1976
1951
1957
1942
1943
1953
1942
1969
1963
1971
1976
1967

CAT P/CAT
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Tijd
0:27:20
0:27:51
0:28:11
0:28:35
0:28:46
0:30:13
0:30:38
0:31.00
0:31:16
0:32:.05
0:32:13
0:32:46
0:32:52
0:32:59
0:33.08
0:33:11
0:33:19
0:33:21
0:33:38
0:33:51
0:34:21
0:34:30
0:35:06
0:35:20
0:35:28
0:35:30
0:35:33
0:35:36
0:35:45
0:36:14
0:36:19
0:36:25
0:36:42
0:36:50
0:37:05
0:37:20
0:37:48
0:37:51
0:37:55
0:38:17
0:38:25
0:38:34
0:38:42
0:38:54
0:38:56
0:38:59
0:39:.06
0:39:34
0:39:52
0:39:56
0:40:15

GEM
17,56
17,24
17,03
16,79
16,69
15,89
15,67
15,48
15,35
14,96
14,90
14,65
14,60
14,55
14,49
14,47
14,41
14,39
14,27
14,18
13,97
13,91
13,68
13,58
13,53
13,52
13,50
13,48
13,43
13,25
13,22
13,18
13,08
13,03
12,94
12,86
12,70
12,68
12,66
12,54
12,49
12,45
12,40
12,34
12,33
12,31
12,28
12,13
12,04
12,02
11,93

KM-Tijd
3:25
3:29
3:31
3:34
3:36
3:47
3:50
3:53
3:55
4.01
4.02
4.06
4.07
4.07
4:.09
4:.09
410
410
412
4:14
418
4:19
4:23
4:25
4.26
426
4:27
4:27
4:28
4:32
4:32
4:33
4:35
4:36
4:38
440
4:44
4:44
4:44
4:.47
448
4:49
4:50
452
452
452
4:53
457
4:59
5.00
5.02



PL
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

Naam

Verboven Daniella
Van Rompaey Andre
Beets Willy
Huysmans Jef
Bruninx Willy
Vankrunkelsven Benita
Reynders Rudy
Luyten Guido

Thaels Luc

Theunis Rosette
Boerjan Marleen
Truyens Romain
Beutels Linda
Vandeweyer Eddy
Van de Weyer Mario
Boonen Sandra
Baetens Maria
Lievens Kathleen

Woonplaats
Lichtaart
Heist Goor
Tessenderlo
Olen

Riemst
Elsene
Laakdal
Laakdal
Tessenderlo
Beverlo
Eeklo
Hechtel Eksel
Bekkevoort
Olmen
Laakdal
Tessenderlo
Westerlo
Herentals

GBlJ
1960
1946
1952
1959
1935
1979
1962
1957
1962
1953
1956
1940
1962
1956
1964
1978
1957
1966

CAT P/CAT
4
49
50
51
52
5
53
54
55
6
7
56
8
57
58
9
10
1
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Tijd
0:40:32
0:40:35
0:41:34
0:41:50
0:.42:17
0:42:23
0:42:55
0:42:59
0:45:51
0:.45:59
0:47.35
0:47:38
0:48:46
0:48:48
0:49:18
0:50:09
0:50:12
0:50:14

GEM
11,84
11,83
11,55
11,47
11,35
11,33
11,18
117

10,47

10,44

10,09

10,08
9,84
9,84
9,74
9,57
9,56
9,56

KM-Tijd
5.04
5.04
5:12
5:14
5:17
518
5:22
5:22
5:44
5:45
557
557
6:06
6:06
6:10
616
6:16
617
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Beyens Yoeri

Dillen Johan
Coomans Chris
Vetske

Rutten Eddy

Van De Gaer Wesley
Drees Bruno

Rens Stefan

Van Rompay Gunther
Broekhoven Patrick
Lefevere Fries
Geenen Marc
Donders Mario
Camps Ludo
Verluyten Luc

Cools Stefaan

Nuyts Peter

Neyens Ruben
Vankrunkelsven Brecht
Leuse Ronny
Lemmens Jos

Van Ballaer Wim
Exelmans Peter
Mertens Leo
Frederickx Willy
Feyen Steven
Sterck Ron

Degeest Geert
Nuyts Jos

Van Gompel Dirk
Sykens Marc

De Spiegeleire Willy
Van Der Auwera Freddy
Bruyninckx Myriam
Dekkers Marcel
Diepvens Paul
Neuts Ronny

Gielen Michel
Beutels Maurice
Roels Gerrit

Nijs Gaby

Thielens Wendy
Ghoos Mario
Tubeeckx Francois
Eyckmans Eric
Aertgeerts Bert
Feyen Jacky

Sterckx Marlies

Van Nylen Christel
Verwimp Hardy
Van Outsel Dirk
Vervloesem Maria
Van Houdt Manuela

Woonplaats

Meerhout
Balen
Tessenderlo
Naale

Ham
Zichem
Eksel
Morkhoven
Herselt

Paal

Halle Zoersel
Tessenderlo
Laakdal
Tessenderlo
Paal
Meerhout
Olmen
Tessenderlo
Beverlo
Laakdal
Tielt Winge
Olen
Averbode
Deurne Diest
Bekkevoort
Tessenderlo
Balen
Bekkevoort
Tessenderlo
Okselaar
Tessenderlo
Eeklo
Westerlo
Balen

Mol
Leopoldsburg
Averbode
Tessenderlo
Bekkevoort
Laakdal
Deurne Diest
Laakdal
Tessenderlo
Mol

Laakdal
Tessenderlo
Tessenderlo
Geel
Tessenderlo
Tessenderlo
Heusden Zolder
Messelbroek
Noorderwijk

12 KM

GBlJ
1978
1966
1971
1969
1967
1980
1966
1968
1970
1964
1965
1956
1973
1953
1967
1967
1963
1985
1981
1965
1954
1959
1970
1946
1957
1973
1955
1954
1954
1969
1961
1956
1957
1960
1947
1970
1957
1957
1948
1970
1952
1969
1970
1954
1964
1977
1947
1964
1964
1965
1962
1954
1961

CAT P/CAT

<TCEZIZILCCEKCEEZIZIZIEILCKCEEIZSIZIZIZIEILCEZSISSISIZSZSISSSSSSZSZSSSSSSSZSZSESESSSLLELELEELE
N
~

8

Tijd
0:40:28
0:44.07
0:44:27
0:45:26
0:45:37
0:45:55
0:46:01
0:46:13
0:47.06
0:47:16
04719
0:47:21
0:47:39
0:48:01
0:48:04
0:48:10
0:48:12
0:48:37
0:48:38
0:49:.02
0:49:.04
0:49:08
0:49:16
0:49:32
0:50:16
0:50:56
0:51:40
0:51:43
0:51:44
0:52:02
0:52:11
0:53.01
0:53:33
0:53:45
0:54:13
0:54:20
0:54:45
0:55:34
0:55:41
0:56:23
0:56:33
0:57:00
0:57:26
0:58:35
0:59:11
0:59:38
1:00:04
1:00:37
1:03:28
1:03:30
1:03:39
1:04:17

1:15:01

GEM
17,79
16,32
16,20
15,85
15,78
15,68
15,65
15,58
15,29
15,23
15,22
15,21
15,11
14,99
14,98
14,95
14,94
14,81
14,80
14,68
14,67
14,65
14,61
14,54
14,32
14,14
13,94
13,92
13,92
13,84
13,80
13,58
13,45
13,40
13,28
13,25
13,15
12,96
12,93
12,77
12,73
12,63
12,54
12,29
12,17
12,07
11,99
11,88
11,34
11,34
11,31
11,20
9,60

KM-Tijd
3:22
341
3:42
3:47
3:48
3:50
3:50
3:51
3:56
3:56
3:57
3:57
3:58
4:.00
4:.00
4.01
4.01
4:03
4:03
4:05
4:05
4:.06
4:06
4.08
411
4:15
418
419
4:19
4:20
4:21
4:25
4:28
4:29
4:31
4:32
4:34
4:38
4:38
4:42
4:43
4:45
4:47
4:53
4:56
4:58
5:00
5:03
5:17
5:18
5:18
5:21
6:15



